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AHO European Breeders 4 - 5 August 2018

YEARLING FILLIES (CLASS 1B)

sponsored by:

NESMA
RNK N° HORSE A B C E F Total
20 MM SABEA TYPE 19 195 195 19 195 96.5
31/01/2017 Bay WH JUSTICE (US) x M.M. SANTANA by RFI FARID H&N 19 19 1875 19 18.75 94.5
1 g?’R) Mario Matt Arabians (AUT) B&T 18 18 19 185 18 915
wner: ario Ma raplans
Breeder: Mario Matt Arabians (AUT) LEGS 15.25 155 16 15.7515.25 77.75
Handler: Giacomo Capacci Arabians (ITA) MOVE 19 19 19 195 19 95.5
SCORE: 91.15 90.25 91 92.2591.7590.5
16 FURLA J TYPE 19 195 195 19 195 96.5
12/04/2017 Grey EMERALD J (BE) x FUDALA J H&N 19 19.2518.75 19 19 95
2 o JADEM ARABIANS (BEL) B&T 185 18 175 18 18 90
wner:
Breeder: JADEM ARABIANS (BEL) LEGS 15.5|15.75| 16 | 16 |15.75 79
Handler: Frederik Van Sas MOVE 19 19 19 185 195 95
SCORE: 91.10 91 91.590.7590.5 91.75
19 KA WAHIDAH TYPE 185 19 19 19 19 94.5
14/03/2017 Bay MAGIC MAGNIFIQUE (IT) x WOLANTE by WOJSLAW H&N 18.75 19 185 19 19 94.25
3 o NADINE KOO (Netherlands) B&T 175 18 185 18 18 90
wner: etneriandas
Breeder: NADINE KOO (Netherlands) LEGS 15.75| 16 |16.25/15.75/155| 79.25
Handler: Arnauld Mertens MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 95
SCORE: 90.60 89.5 91 91.2590.7590.5
24 CBA MARUJA TYPE 19 19 19 19 185 94.5
02/01/2017 Bay EKS ALIHANDRO (ZA) X MAHARANI CF by H&N 18.7518.75 18 18.7518.25 92.5
4 gSYTADBE(;UCHE ARABIANS (DEU) B&T 185] 18 |185) 18 | 18 o
wner:
Breeder: BOUCHE ARABIANS (DEU) LEGS 16 16 1625 16 155 7975
Handler: Tom Oben - Obi Training Center (BEL) MOVE 19 19 19 19 19 95
SCORE: 90.55 91.2590.7590.7590.7589.25
13 JOUMINA KA TYPE 19 19 195 19 19 95.5
21/04/2017 Grey QR MARC (US) x JOUMALIA NAUTIAC by MARAJJ H&N 19.25 19 19 19 18.75 95
5 gJ - KNOCKE ARABIANS (BEL) B&T 17 | 17 | 17 |17.5)] 17 855
wner:
Breeder: KNOCKE ARABIANS (BEL) LEGS 15.25| 16 | 16 |155|155]| 7825
Handler: Schoukens Training Center (BEL) MOVE 19 195 195 19 19 96
SCORE: 90.05 89.5 90.5 91 90 89.25
15 MELODINA KA TYPE 185 19 19 19 19 94.5
13/04/2017 Grey EQUIBORN K.A. (BE) X FS MAGNUMS MADONNA by H&N 18.75 19 185 18.75 185 93.5
6 Ic\)AAGNU'\KANPoSchg: ERABIANS(BEL) B&T 18118 | 18| 18 | 18 %0
wner:
Breeder: KNOCKE ARABIANS (BEL) LEGS 155]155| 16 | 155 15.75| 78.25
Handler: Johanna Ullstrom (BEL) MOVE 185 185 18 185 19 92.5
SCORE: 89.75 89.25 90 89.5 89.7590.25

A: Mr Al Mokbel Abdullah, B: Mr. Bialobok Jerzy, C: Mr. Huet Régis, E: Mr. McCrea Bruce, F: Mrs. Schibler Renata
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14 AWA BINT KHASIB TYPE 19 19 185 185 185 93.5
19/04/2017 Bay AJ KHASIB x SO FASHION by BOLERO EM H&N 18.7518.75 18 185 18 92
V4 o Evelyne Eschbach (France) B&T 18 185 185 175 18 90.5
wner: evelyne £schbac rance
Breeder: Evelyne Eschbach (France) LEGS 15251525 16 155 155 77.5
Handler: Thomas Tomasoni (ltaly) MOVE 19 19 195 185 19 95
SCORE: 89.70 90 90.5 90.5 88.5 89
21 SANIA DU CAYRON TYPE 185 19 185 185 185 93
29/01/2017 Grey SMA MAGIC ONE (BE) x JOSEPH'S SIERRA H&N 18.75 185 18 185 185  92.25
8 o} JEAN COURTEQUISSE (FRA) B&T 18,18 18 18 |18 %
wner:
Breeder: JEAN COURTEQUISSE (FRA) LEGS 15.5 15.75 16.5 | 15,5 |15.75 79
Handler: Mathieu Miloux MOVE 185 185 185 185 18.5 92.5
SCORE: 89.35 89.2589.7589.5 89 89.25
17 ANGELINA A TYPE 185 19 185 185 185 93
07/04/2017 Black MAGIC MAGNIFIQUE (IT) x JAFARS SHANIA by H&N 185 19 18.2518.75 18.5 93
9 SAVVE'\:/SA IJ\IAEFSASRA FLAVENT (Belgium) B&T 18 18 175 17.5 17.5 88.5
wner: elgium
Breeder: VANESSA FLAMENT (Belgium) LEGS 15.5|15.75/155 1155155 77.75
Handler: MR TONY BAUWENS (BEL) MOVE 19 19 185 185 19 94
SCORE: 89.25 89.5 90.7588.2588.75 89
18 JENELLE JJ TYPE
07/04/2017 Bay PARYS K. x ARTIC EL JASMINA by EL AMIN HEAD
NECK
Owner: Johanna Ullstrom (BEL) B&T
Breeder: Johanna Ullstrom (BEL) ERONT LEGS
Handler: Johanna Ullstrom (BEL) HIND LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT
22 VALENCIA PPJ TYPE
10/01/2017 Grey AMIR ASHIRAF x MADEMOISELLE STAR HEAD
NECK
Owner: PRISCO ANTONIO (ITA) B&T
Breeder: PR|SCO ANTON!O (|TA) FRONT LEGS
Handler: Giacomo Capacci Arabians (ITA) HIND LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT

A: Mr Al Mokbel Abdullah, B: Mr. Bialobok Jerzy, C: Mr. Huet Régis, E: Mr. McCrea Bruce, F: Mrs. Schibler Renata
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23 LATIFA DELPALAZZOTTO
06/01/2017 Bay ESPESSIVO x ZEINA ALSAMAH

Owner: AZ. AGR. IL PALAZZOTTO DI CAPECCI PAOLO (ITA)

Breeder: AZ. AGR. IL PALAZZOTTO DI CAPECCI PAOLO (ITA)
Handler: Capecci Arabian Training Center (ITA)

ABSENT

TYPE

HEAD

NECK

B&T

FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

F

Total

A: Mr Al Mokbel Abdullah, B: Mr. Bialobok Jerzy, C: Mr. Huet Régis, E: Mr. McCrea Bruce, F: Mrs. Schibler Renata
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